
 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2020-2021 
 

Tuesday, September 8, 2020   First Day of School 
Monday, September 28, 2020   Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 
Wednesday, September 30, 2020  Welcome Back BBQ & Meet the Teacher 

 
Monday, October 12, 2020    Thanksgiving Day – School Closed 
Wednesday, October 21, 2020    Early Dismissal @ 1:30 pm  
Friday, October 23, 2020   Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 

 
Friday, November 6, 2020   Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 
Tuesday, November 10, 2020   Remembrance Day Assembly 
Wednesday, November 11, 2020   Remembrance Day – School Closed 

 
Thursday, December 10, 2020   Communication of Student Learning to go home 
Friday, December 18, 2020    Last day of school before Winter Break 
December 21 – December 31, 2020  Winter Break 

 
Monday, January 4, 2021   School re-opens after Winter Break 
 
Monday, February 15, 2021   B.C. Family Day – School Closed 
Friday, February 19, 2021   Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 
Tuesday, February 23, 2021    Early Dismissal @ 1:30 pm  

 
Thursday, March 11, 2021   Communication of Student Learning to go home 
Friday, March 12, 2021    Last day of school before Spring Break 
March 15-March 26, 2021   Spring Break & Easter 
Monday, March 29, 2021   School re-opens after Spring Break 
 
Friday, April 2, 2021    Good Friday – School Closed 

 Monday, April 5, 2021    Easter Monday – School Closed 
Thursday, April 8, 2021    Early Dismissal @ 1:30 pm 

 
Friday, May 7, 2021    Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 
Monday, May 24, 2021    Victoria Day – School Closed 
Monday, May 31, 2021    Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 

 
Friday, June 11, 2021    Sports Day 
Thursday, June 24, 2021   Last Day of School for students 
      Communication of Student Learning to go home 

       Early Dismissal @ 1:30 pm 
Friday, June 25, 2021    Administrative Day – students do not attend 

 


